Fitforthe

Criteria Results

Warrumbungle Shire Council

SUSTAINABILITY

09
L N\

EFFECTIVE
INFRASTRUCTURE AND
SERVICE MANAGEMENT

EFFICIENCY

BENCHMARK

Operating Performance Ratio (greater or equal to break-even average over 3 years)
Own Source Revenue Ratio (greater than 60% average over 3 years)

Building and Infrastructure Asset Renewal Ratio (greater than 100% average over 3 years)

Infrastructure Backlog Ratio (less than 2%)
Asset Maintenance Ratio (greater than 100% average over 3 years)

Debt Service Ratio (greater than 0 and less than or equal to 20% average over 3 years)

A decrease in Real Operating Expenditure per capita over time

OVERALL RESULT %

The Council does not meet all seven of the Fit for the Future Criteria

RESULT
-0.138

50.01%
67.16%

5.01%
103.86%
1.83%

Increasing

MEETS FFTF
BENCHMARK

NO
NO
NO

NO
YES
YES

NO

XXX

44X



