

## Warrumbungle Shire Council

	BENCHMARK	RESULT	MEETS FFTF BENCHMARK	
	Operating Performance Ratio (greater or equal to break-even average over 3 years)	-0.138	NO	×
	Own Source Revenue Ratio (greater than 60% average over 3 years)	50.01%	NO	×
SUSTAINABILITY	Building and Infrastructure Asset Renewal Ratio (greater than 100% average over 3 years)	67.16%	NO	×
EFFECTIVE INFRASTRUCTURE AND SERVICE MANAGEMENT	Infrastructure Backlog Ratio (less than 2%) Asset Maintenance Ratio  (greater than 100% average over 3 years) Debt Service Ratio (greater than 0 and less than or equal to 20% average over 3 years)	5.01% 103.86% 1.83%	NO YES YES	× ~
	A decrease in Real Operating Expenditure per capita over time	Increasing	NO	×

**OVERALL RESULT** 



The Council does not meet all seven of the Fit for the Future Criteria